
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Seq= 2; Name= CHELSEA COUNCIL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201207090002
41810

07/09/2012
09:59:45

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201207190002
58900

07/19/2012
12:59:25

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201207300002
73780

07/30/2012
10:53:45

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201208090002
93880

08/09/2012
01:57:33

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201208300003
28540

08/30/2012
03:06:46

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50660

09/14/2012
12:59:28

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50680

09/14/2012
12:59:30

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50690

09/14/2012
12:59:31

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50710

09/14/2012
12:59:33

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209070003
40110

09/07/2012
02:07:39

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201201260000
31110

01/26/2012
02:58:50

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA

201208030002
83120

08/03/2012
09:08:26

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201208230003
17020

08/23/2012
02:57:31

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201208200003
05930

08/20/2012
09:00:24

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50670

09/14/2012
12:59:29

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50700

09/14/2012
12:59:32

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209140003
50720

09/14/2012
12:59:34

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHAMPION
JUANITA J

201209070003
40100

09/07/2012
02:07:38

CHELSEA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CHAMPION
JUANITA J


