Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Red	corded= 20	12; Party	Seq= 2; N	ame= CHI	ELSEA CC	UNCIL;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207090002 41810	07/09/2012 09:59:45	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201207190002 58900	07/19/2012 12:59:25	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201207300002 73780	07/30/2012 10:53:45	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201208090002 93880	08/09/2012 01:57:33	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201208300003 28540	08/30/2012 03:06:46	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50660	09/14/2012 12:59:28	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50680	09/14/2012 12:59:30	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50690	09/14/2012 12:59:31	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50710	09/14/2012 12:59:33	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209070003 40110	09/07/2012 02:07:39	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201201260000 31110	01/26/2012 02:58:50	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA						
201208030002 83120	08/03/2012 09:08:26	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201208230003 17020	08/23/2012 02:57:31	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201208200003 05930	08/20/2012 09:00:24	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50670	09/14/2012 12:59:29	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50700	09/14/2012 12:59:32	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209140003 50720	09/14/2012 12:59:34	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHAMPION JUANITA J						
201209070003 40100	09/07/2012 02:07:38	CHELSEA COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	CHAMPION JUANITA J						